NASSDOC RESEARCH INFORMATION SERIES: 3
June- July, 2022

)

Indian Council of
Social Science Research

icssr-nassdoc.blogspot.in facebook.com/icssrnassdoc |

Indian Council of Social Science Research
National Social Science Documentation Centre
35, Ferozeshah Road New Delhi-110001
WWW.ICSSr.0org

E-mail: icssrnassdoc@agmail.com



http://www.icssr.org/
mailto:icssrnassdoc@gmail.com

Current Contents

A Monthly Issue

Edited & Compiled
by

NASSDOC Team




FOREWORD

Current Contents is a Current Awareness Service under “NASSDOC
Research Information Series”. It provides ready access to bibliographic
details of articles from the recently published leading scholarly journals in
Social Sciences and available in NASSDOC. In this publication, “Table of
Contents” of selected print journals are arranged under the title of the
journal and at its end Author Index and Keyword Index have been
provided in alphabetical order.

While adequate care has been taken in reproducing the information from
various scholarly journals received in NASSDOC, but NASSDOC does not
take legal responsibility for its correctness. It is only for information and is
based on information collected from journals received in NASSDOC.

Readers can consult or obtain a photocopy of interested article against a

nominal payment.

Ramesh Yernagula
Director
(Documentation)
NASSDOC, ICSSR



10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

CONTENTS

Name of Journal

American Anthropologist

European Journal of Cultural Studies
Foreign Trade Review

Foreign Trade Review

Indian Development Review

Indian Journal of Library and Information
Science

Pacific Affairs

Science & Society

Social Scientist

South Asia Economic Journal
Survival: Global Politics and Strategy

The Indian Economic & Social History
Review

The Journal of Entrepreneurship

Author Index

Keyword Index

Vol./
Issue

124/ 2

25/ 2
57/1
57/ 3
20/ 1

16/ 2

95/ 2
86/ 2
50/ 5-6
23/ 1
64/ 9

59/ 2

31/1

Month & Year

June 2022

April 2022
February 2022
August 2022
Jan- June 2022

May- August 2022

June 2022

July 2022

May- June 2022
March 2022
June- July 2022

April-June 2022

July 2022

Page

10
11
12

13

14

15-20
21-27



American Anthropologist

Vol.124, No. 2, June, 2022

1 The quest for a good life: Incense seeing and the porous and dividable
hoping person in North China/ Ray Qu, pp.252-262

2 Life in an age of death: War and the river in Bosnia and Herzegovina/
Azra Hromadzic, pp.263-278

3 Water sharing is a distressing form of reciprocity: Shame upset anger
and conflict over water in twenty cross-cultural sites/ Amber Wutich
Asher Rosinger Alexandra Brewis Melissa Beresford Sera Young,
pp.279-290

4 Belief correlations with parental vaccine hesitancy: Results from a
national survey/ Luke J. Matthews Sarah A. Nowak Courtney C.
Gidengil Christine Chen Joseph M. Stubbersfield Jamshid J. Tehrani
Andrew M. Parker, pp.291-306

5 Disposable kin: Shifting registers of belonging in global care
economies/ Megha Amrith Cati Coe, pp.307-318

6 Beyond the normative: Ambiguity in the making of a South Indian Sufi/
P. C. Saidalavi, pp.319-332

7 Anthropology-as-theology: Violent endings and the permanence of
new beginnings/ Joseph Webster, pp.333-344

8 The limits of bodies: Gatherings and the problem of collective
presence/ Charles H. P. Zuckerman John Mathias, pp.345-357

9 Ex-Gay activism and the o reification of sexual identity in law/ Méadhbh
Mclvor, pp.358-369

10 Dutch spirits East Indians and Hindu deities in Guyana: Contests over
land/ Marcelo Moura Mello, pp.370-382

11 Fragile connections: Community computer networks human
infrastructures and the consequences of their breakdown in Havana/
Steffen K6hn Nestor Siré, pp.383-399



European Journal of Cultural Studies

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Vol. 25, No.2 April, 2022

The politics and aesthetics of humour in an age of comic controversy/
Ivo Nieuwenhuis and Dick Zijp, pp.341-354

No more jokes: Comic complexity, Adult Swim and a political aesthetic
model of humour/ Nicholas Holm, pp. 355-372

Comedy clubs that platform marginalised identities: Prefigurative
politics in Sophie Duker’'s Wacky Racists/ Sophie Quirk, pp.373-388

Politics of humour in extremis: Cabaret and propaganda in the
Netherlands during the Second World War/ Veronika Zangl, pp.389-
405

Ridiculing the unreasonable: The political aesthetic of Zondag met
Lubach/ Ivo Nieuwenhuis, pp.406-421

‘Those who laugh as a body today will march as a body tomorrow’:
Critical comedy and the politics of community/ Dick Zijp, pp.422-437

Twists and turns in the 360 deal: Spinning the risks and rewards of
artist—label relations in the streaming era/ Yngvar Kjus, pp.463-478

The material culture of music festival fandoms/ Louise Barriere and
Rebecca Finkel, pp. 479-497

A music for all times: Arabesk as a nostalgic commodity for New
Turkey’s entertainment industry/ Filiz Baskan, Unsal Dogan Baskir
and Erdin¢ Erdem, pp.498-514

Home in question: Uncovering meanings, desires and dilemmas of
non-home/ Paolo Boccagni and Alejandro Miranda Nieto, pp.515-532

Football and the sounds of the Black Atlantic/ Daniel Burdsey and
John Doyle, pp.533-550

Subverting superhero and mega imaginaries in street art narrative
Fendmenas do rural/ Beatriz Carbajal-Carrera, pp.551-571



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Expat anxieties: Risk and safety in Cape Town, South Africa and
Santiago de Chile/ Nicky Falkof, pp.572-588

Living in the wake of punk/ George C Grinnell, pp. 589-605

Gendering the history of cinema-going in Izmir, Turkey: Middle-class
women’s experiences of cinema in the 1960s and 1970s/ Dilek Kaya,
pp.606-621

Personal stories in migration museums and our notions of hospitality:
A case study from France’s National Museum of the History of
Immigration/ Helga Lenart-Cheng, pp. 622-639

Contemporary curating: Gift-giving in the Zircher Theater Spektakel
performing arts festival/ Rahel Leupin, pp. 640-658

Cinematic itineraries and identities: Studying Bollywood tourism
among the Hindustanis in the Netherlands/ Apoorva Nanjangud and
Stijn Reijnders, pp.659-678

Curating the urban music festival: Festivalisation, the ‘shuffle’ logic,
and digitally-shaped music consumption/ Paulo Nunes and Carolyn
Birdsall, pp.679-702

The nation as an imagined commodity: Branding ‘Melania’/ Marusa
Pusnik and Dejan Jontes, pp. 703-722

Fusing fact and fiction: Placemaking through film tours in Edinburgh/
Rosa Schiavone and Stijn Reijnders, pp.723-739

Moving in and out of the European cultural space: Southeast
European encounters with the Creative Europe programme/ Claske
Vos, pp.740-760

‘This gave me a Mastodong’: A decolonial analysis of the Black
twerking dancers in Mastodon The Motherload music video/ and
Beatriz Medeiros, pp. 761-777

A new day for Hulk Hogan: Celebrity selves and racial diversity in
contemporary professional wrestling/ Wilson Koh, pp.778-796



Foreign Trade Review

Vol. 57, No.1, February 2022

36 The India—EU FTA and Its Potential Impact on India’s Dairy Sector: A
Quantitative Analysis/ Anwesha Basu, pp.44768

37  Turkish Exports Before and After the 2001 Financial Crisis: A Panel
Gravity Model/ Semih Karacan and Ozge Korkmaz, pp.27-40

38 Current and Capital Account Dynamics in India: An Empirical Analysis
of the Post-Reform Period/ Tanveer Ahmad Khan, pp.41-65

39  Productive Contribution of Public Spending and Human Capital in
Developing Countries Revisited: The Role of Trade Openness/ Thanh
Dinh Su and Canh Phuc Nguyen, pp.66-84

40 A Dependent Economy Model of Employment, Real Exchange Rate
and Debt Dynamics: Towards an Understanding of Pandemic Crisis/
Moumita Basu, Rilina Basu and Ranjanendra Narayan Nag, pp.85-113

41  Special Issue on ‘Global Trade and FDI: The Road Ahead’/ Nadia
Doytch, pp.231-233

SOCAT.INION CATALOGUE
)

s [
AR




Foreign Trade Review

Vol. 57, No. 2, August, 2022

42 The Dynamics of Export Diversification, Economic Complexity and
Economic Growth Cycles: Global Evidence/ Nguyen Phuc Canh and
Su Dinh Thanh , pp.234-260

43 Analysing Opportunities for India in Global Value Chains in Post
COVID-19 Era/ Nidhi Bagaria, pp.261-282

44  Foreign Direct Investment and Output Volatility Nexus: A Global
Analysis/ Aisha Tauqir, Muhammad Tarig Majeed and
Sadaf Kashif, pp.283-309

45 The Impact of Bilateral Investment Treaties on FDI Inflows Into India:
Some Empirical Results/ Jaivir Singh, Vatsala Shreeti and Parnil
Urdhwareshe, pp.310-323

46 FDI: Hot or Cold Money? The Behaviour of Sectoral FDI Inflows and
Outflows Over Periods of Growth Accelerations and Decelerations/
Nadia Doytch, pp. 324-350

4 Indian Council of Social Science i An Initiative by
\( Research National Social Science
’ r YR I SR aReg | § Documentation Centre




Indian Development Review

Vol. 20, No.1, Jan- June 2022

47 Causes and Remedies for Sick Industries in Uttar Pradesh / Suman
Pathak Rajesh Kumar Shukla & D.N. Kakkar, pp.44570
48 Genesis of Scheduled Castes and Constitutional Safeguards for them
/ Sidhartha Sankar Laha & Anil Bhuimali , pp.44891
49 Gross Domestic Product and Social Welfare in Mexico: Are the
Economists Missing Somethings/ Kishore G. Kulkarni & Jeff Franklin,
pp.27-39
50 Child Budgeting in India: Friedman's Analysis / D.D. Pandey, pp.41-53
51 Nature of Intra-industry Trade and Labour Adjustment: Is the SAH
Relevant for Malaysia?/ Evelyn Devadason, pp.55-65
52 Indonesian Economic and Business Development / Sofyan S.
Harahap, pp.67-88
53 Urbanization in India and its Impact on Rural Poverty and Rural Non-
Farm Employment / Rudra Prakash Pradhan, pp.89-113
54 An Investigation into the Phenomenon of Migration / Dolly Sunny,
pp.115-128
4
( Our Other Service Under
)3{ ICSSR Data Service

ICSSR Data Service

The “ICSSR Data Service” is culmination of signing of the Memorandum of
Understanding (MoU) between the Indian Council of Social Science Research
(ICSSR) and the Ministry of Statistics and Programme Implementation
(MoSPI). The MoU provides for setting up the “ICSSR Data Service: Social
Science Data Repository” and hosts NSS and ASI datasets generated by
MoSPI. The ICSSR Data Service hosts a comprehensive set of statistical
datasets in social sciences generated and contributed by the Ministry of
Statistics and Programme Implementation (MoSPI), New Delhi.



Indian Journal of Library and Information Science

Vol 16, No.2, May- August 2022

55 Content Analysis of Central Government University and State
Government University Library Websites in Madhya Pradesh State
India/ Kundan Jha, pp.79-90

56 Analysis of Nuclear Medicine Research Using Web of Science
Database: a global perspective / N. Rathika & S Thanuskodi, pp.91-96

57  Structure of Topic Utility Programme in University Library / BV
Chalukya, pp.97-100

Our Other Service Under
Bibliographies on Social science
f Literature

Bibliographies on Social science Literature

Bibliographies on Social science Literature It provides
ready access to bibliographic details of Journal
Articles, Books, Proceedings, Theses and Research
Reports on the selective topics from the available
resources of NASSDOC.



Pacific Affairs

58

59
60

61

4

(
o

Vol .95, No.2, June 2022

Controlling the opposition Abroad: Cambodia’s Extraterritorial
Activities in Long Beach California/ Susan Needham & Schroedel
Grubb, pp.205-226

The Art of Thai Diplomacy: Parables of Alliance/ Ryan Ashley &
Apichai W. Shipper, pp.227-264

Cynical and Celebratory Sensibilities in South Korea’s 2022
Presidential Election/ Erik Mobrand, pp.265-284

The 2022 South Korean Presidential Election and the Gender Divide
among the Youth/ Hannah June Kim & Chungjae Lee, pp.285-308

Indian Council of Social Science Research [®:

National Social Science Documentation Centre .
Indian Social Science Periodical Literature E

(INSSPEL)

M0
a

* INSSPEL

NASSDOC, ICSSR has always been engaged in the development of databases and
information locating tools. Indian Education Index (1947-1978), Index to Indian
Periodicals: Sociology and Psychology (1886-1970) and Social Science Periodical
Literature (INSSPEL) are some of the important indexing databases developed
by it. Earlier INSSPEL database covered only Economics and Political Science
periodicals, but the current one will be exhaustive. It includes the Indian
journals which are under UGC-CARE List, journals subscribed by NASSDOC, and
ICSSR suggested journals. The service will largely benefit the researchers who
are pursuing social science research in India or in India. At present, anyone can
access this database upon his/her registration.



Science & Society

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Vol.86, No.2, July 2022

Negotiated Coordination and Socialist Democracy/ Pat Devine,
pp.140-144

A Participatory Economy: What Have We Learned?/ Robin Hahnel,
pp.145-152

The Importance of Envisioning Socialism Today/ David M. Kotz,
pp.153-158

On the Three Stages in the development Socialism/ Enfu Cheng,
pp.159-181

Moving Beyond Capitalism: Human Development and Protagonistic
Planned Socialism/ Al Campbell, pp.182-203

Work Emancipation and Human Creativity: The Wage-for-Life
Alternative/ Ingrid Hanon, pp.204-224

Systemic Socialism: A Model of the Models/ David Laibman, pp.225—
247

Household Production Household Activity and Human Development/
Paddy Quick, pp.248-268

The Potentials and Limits of Computing Technologies for Socialist
Planning/ Guney Isikara Ozgur Narin, pp.269-290

Democratic Economic Planning Social Metabolism and the
Environment/ Planning for Entropy, pp.291-313

Value Is Sense-Less: Socialism Kincentric Community and the Gift of
Philial Labor/ Howard Engelskirchen, pp. 314-334

NATIONAL SOCIAL SCIENCE DOCUMENTATION CENTRE ‘I Hll z
WEB - OPAC F -\ |

Online Public Access Catalo




Social Scientist

Vol. 50, No.5-6, May- June 2022

73 Nation-Building in Post-Liberation Bangladesh / Amiya Kumar Bagchi,
pp.44638

74 Between Capitalism and Imperialism / Rahul Govind, pp.19-46

75 Political Pantheons/ Seema Bawa, pp.47-68

76 The Sacred and the Material/ Aditi Jain, pp.69-86

77 Rationalisation of Exclusion/ Pradyumna Bag and S Swetashree,
pp.87-102

S( National Social Science Documentation Centre Laf

)f Library Membership

Post Graduate Students / Doctoral / Post-Doctoral scholars, Faculty members,
Non-Teaching Staff, Writers, Freelancers, Journalists etc. can become members
of the library.
Library Membership Fee:

* Institution - Rs. 10000/- PA

* ICSSR Beneficiary - Rs. 800/- PA

* Consultant Membership - Rs. 900/- PA

* Bi-Annual - Rs. 500/- PA

e Monthly Membership - Rs. 100/- PM

* No Membership Fee for Staff of ICSSR, its Research Institutes & Regional

Centres and Guest Members

10



South As

ia Economic Journal

78
79
80
81

82

(

Vol. 23, No. 1, March 2022

The Optimum Level of Income Inequality in South Asia: An
Econometric Analysis/ Fahmida khaton and Syed Yusuf Saadat, pp.7
- 29

Love Thy Neighbour? Perceived Community Abidance and Private
Compliance to COVID-19 Norms in India/ Upasak Das, Praseniit
Sarkhel and Sania Ashraf, pp.30-51

The household economic cost of caregivers: children with congenital
heart diseases attending to Pediatric Hospital, Sri Lanka/ Pavithra
Harshani Warnakulasooriya, and Kaushalya Kasturiaratchi, pp. 52-60

What Role Has Structural Change Played in Growth Accelerations for
the Indian States? An Analysis for Pre- and Post-liberalization Periods/
Vinish Kathuria and Rajesh Raj Natarajan, pp.61-85

Technological Efforts, Firm Ownership and Productivity: A Study of
Information Technology Service Firms in India/ Asmita Goswami and
K. Narayanan, pp.86-109

Indian Council of Social Science Research [®:

National Social Science Documentation Centre -
Online Remote Access Portal for E-Resources -

(ORAPER) [=]:

* Access to ICSSR Social science e-resources remotely (Off-Campus)

It is

our immense pleasure to inform you of all the scholars who are

beneficiaries of the ICSSR Grants/Fellowships including Senior Research
Fellows. Research Project Fellows, Post-Doctoral Research Fellows, and
Doctoral Fellows are allowed to access the scholarly journals & books of E-
resources i.e EconLit with full text, Socindex with full text, Political Science
Complete, Library, Information Science & Technology Abstracts (LISTA),
Education Sources, JSTOR, PsycArticles, J-Gate Social Science Collection in the
following link after due registration.

https://nassdoceresources.remotexs.in

11



Survival: Global Politics and Strategy

83

84
85
86
87

88

4

(
o

Vol. 64, No. 3, June-July 2022

A Brutal Examination: Russian Military Capability in Light of the
Ukraine War/ Robert Dalsjo Michael Jonsson and Johan Norberg,
pp.44770

In the Shadow of Ukraine: India’s Choices and Challenge/ Sharinee
L. Jagtiani and Sophia Wellek, pp.29-48

Strategic Unpredictability: Assessing the Doctrine from Nixon to
Putin/ Andrew L. Stigler, pp.49-66

Israel and the Iran Nuclear Deal: The Best of Bad Options/ Chuck
Freilich, pp.117-132

How the Al-Queda - Taliban Alliance Survived/ Bryce Loidolt,
pp.133-152

Politics by Default: China and the Global Governance of African
Debt/ Nicolas Lippolis and Harry Verhoeven, pp.153-178

Professional Skill Development and
Networking

* Apprenticeship
Under the Apprenticeship Act 1961, Ministry of Labour, Govt. of India,
NASSDOC provides practical training/exposure for one year to the students
who have passed out their B.L.l.Sc. / M.L.1.Sc. (Bachelor or Master in Library
and Information Science). They are provided with a certificate at the end of
the year.

* Internship Training
B.L.I.Sc./ M.L.1.Sc. Students are required to undergo one/Three-month
rigorous internship training to fulfil their course requirements.

12



The Indian Economic & Social History Review
Vol. 59, No.2, April-June 2022

89 Exilic journeys and lives: Paths leading to a Mughal grave in
Rangoon/ Teren Sevea, pp.133-169

90 Reconfiguring colonial hierarchies: Examining the ‘European versus
native wrestling’ debate in the late nineteenth-century India/ Ajay
Jacob Thomas, pp.171-198

91 Partition’s orphaned and abandoned children in Pakistan/ llyas
Chattha, pp.199-222

92 Supply of labour during early industrialisation: Agricultural systems,
textile factory work and gender in Japan and India, ca. 1880-1940/
Aditi Dixit and Elise van Nederveen Meerkerk, pp.223-255

r Indian Council of Social Science Research [E]:

&( National Social Science Documentation Centre -
){ Indian Social Science Periodical Literature -
(INSSPEL) [=].

* INSSPEL

NASSDOC, ICSSR has always been engaged in the development of databases and
information locating tools. Indian Education Index (1947-1978), Index to Indian
Periodicals: Sociology and Psychology (1886-1970) and Social Science Periodical
Literature (INSSPEL) are some of the important indexing databases developed
by it. Earlier INSSPEL database covered only Economics and Political Science
periodicals, but the current one will be exhaustive. It includes the Indian
journals which are under UGC-CARE List, journals subscribed by NASSDOC, and
ICSSR suggested journals. The service will largely benefit the researchers who
are pursuing social science research in India or in India. At present, anyone can
access this database upon his/her registration.

13



The Journal of Entrepreneurship

93

94
95
96
97
98

99

¢
N

Vol. 31, No.1, July 2022

Effects of Entrepreneurial Competence and Planning Guidance on
the Relation Between University Students’ Attitude and
Entrepreneurial Intention/ Aleciane da Silva Moreira Ferreira,
Elisabeth Loiola and Sonia Maria Guedes Gondim. , pp.44771

Gender Differentials in Entrepreneurship: Insights from a Multi-
method Study/ Vanita Yadav, Jeemol Unni, Ravikiran Naik and Swati
Dutta, pp.30-64

Factors Influencing to Choose Social Entrepreneurship as a Career:
A Study on Social Entrepreneurship Students from India/ Sasmita
Swain and Sri Krishna Sudheer Patoju, pp. 65-89

Constituents and Drivers of Mission Engagement for Social
Enterprise Sustainability: A Systematic Review/ Reeti Kulshrestha,
Arunaditya Sahay and Arunaditya Sahay, pp. 90-120

A Dark Side of Humane Entrepreneurship? Unveiling the Side
Effects of Humane Entrepreneurship on Work-Life Balance/ Rocco
Palumbo, pp.121-152

Entrepreneurial Self-efficacy and Financial and Calculation Skills
Can Shape Different Profiles of Venture Intentions/ Elisabet Ruiz-
Dotras and Josep Lladds-Masllorens, pp.153-183

Experiencing Live Action of Business: Reflections on an Immersive
Course in Entrepreneurship/ Neharika Vohra, Neharika Vohra and
Neharika Vohra, pp. 184-219

Our Other Service Under

NASSDOC: Research Information Series 3 -- or o

Current Contents - Annotated Index to
Indian Social Science Journals

Current Contents is a Current Awareness Service under “NASSDOC Research
Information Series”. It provides ready access to bibliographic details of
articles from the recently published leading scholarly journals in Social
Sciences and is available in NASSDOC. In this publication, the “Table of
Contents” of selected journals is arranged under the title of the journal and
at its end Author Index and Keyword Indexes have been provided in
alphabetical order.

14



Author Name
Ashley, Ryan
Ashraf, Sania

Bag, Pradyumna
Bagaria, Nidhi
Bagchi, Amiya Kumar
Bakans, Filiz
Barriree, Louise
Baskir, Unsal Dogan
Basu, Anwesha
Basu, Moumita
Basu, Rilina

Bawa, Seema
Beresford, Melissa
Bhuimali, Anil
Birdsall, Carolyn
Boccagni, Paolo
Brewis, Alexandra
Burdsey, Daniel
Campbell, Al

Canh, Nguyen Phuc
Carrera-Carbajal, Beatriz
Chalukya, BV

Chattha, llyas

Author Index

15

S.No

59

79

77

43

73

20

19

20

36

40

40

75

48

30

21

22

66

42

23

57

91



Chen, Christine
Cheng-Lenart, Helga
Cheng, Enfu
Cizhromad, Azra

Coe, Amrith Megha Cati
Das, Upasak
Devadason, Evelyn
Devine, Pat

Dixit, Aditi

Dotras-Ruiz, Elisabet
Doyle, John

Doytch, Nadia

Dutta, Swati
Engelskirchen, Howard
Erdem, Erdinc

Falkof, Nicky

Ferreira, Silva da Aleciane Moreira
Finkel, Rebecca
Franklin, Jeff

Freilich, Chuck
Gidengil, Courtney .C
Gondim, Marianiaos Guedes
Goswami, Asmita
Govind, Rahul

Grinnell, George C

Grubb, Schroedel

16

41,

27

65

79

51

62

92

98

22

46

94

72

20

24

93

19

49

86

93

82

74

25

58



Hahnel, Robin
Hanon, Ingrid
Harahap, Sofyan .S
Holm, Nicholas
Jagtiani, Sharinee .L
Jain, Aditi

Jha, Kundan

Jonsson, Dalsjo Robert Michael

Jontes, Dejan

Josep, Llad6s-Masllorens
Kakkar, D.N

Karacan, Semih

Kashif, Sadaf
Kasturiaratchi, Kaushalya
Kathuria, Vinish

Kaya, Dilek

Khan, Tanveer Ahmad
khaton, Fahmida

Kim, Hannah June

Kjus, Yngvar

Koh, Wilson

Kohn, Steffen

Korkmaz, Ozge

Kotz, David .M

Krishna, Sri

Kulkarni, Kishore .G

17

63

67

52

13

84

76

55

83

31

98

a7

37

44

80

81

26

38

78

61

18

35

11

37

64

95

49



Kulshrestha, Reeti

Laha, Sidhartha Sankar
Laibman, David

Lee, Chungjae

Leupin, Rahel

Lippolis, Nicolas

Loidolt, Bryce

Loiola, Elisabeth

Majeed, Muhammad Tariq
Mathias, John

Matthews, Luke .J

Mclvor, adhbhéM
Medeiros, Beatriz
Meerkerk, Nederveen
Mello, Marcelo Moura
Mobrand, Erik

N., Rathika

Nag, Ranjanendra Narayan
Naik, Ravikiran
Nanjangud, Apoorva
Narayanan, K

Narin, Isikara Ozgur Glney
Natarajan, Rajesh Raj
Needham, Susan
Nguyen, Canh Phuc

Nieto, Alejandro Miranda

18

96

48

68

61

28

88

87

93

44

34

92

10

60

56

40

94

29

82

70

81

58

39

21



Nieuwenhuis, Ivo
Norberg, Johan
Nowak, Sarah .A
Nunes, Paulo
Palumbo, Rocco
Pandey, D.D.
Pathak, Suman

Patoju, Sudheer

Planning for Entropy (Corporate Author)

Pradhan, Rudra Prakash

Pusnik, Marusa
Qu, Ray

Quick, Paddy
Quirk, Sophie
Reijnders, Stijn
Rosinger, Asher
Saadat, Syed Yusuf
Sahay, Arunaditya
Saidalavi, .C.P
Sarkhel, Prasenijit
Schiavone, Rosa
Sevea, Teren
Shipper, Apichai W

Shreeti, Vatsala

Shukla, Rajesh Kumar

Silva, Aparecida Melina Santosdos

12,

29,

16

83

30

97

50

a7

95

71

53

31

69

14

32

78

96

79

32

89

59

45

47

34



Singh, Jaivir 45

Sire, Nestor 11
Stigler, Andrew .L 85
Stubbersfield, Joseph .M 4
Su, Thanh Dinh 39
Sunny, Dolly 54
Swain, Sasmita 95
Swetashree, S 77
Taugir, Aisha 44
Thanh, Dinh Su 42
Thanuskodi, S 56
Thomas, Ajay Jacob 90
Unni, Jeemol 94
Urdhwareshe, Parnil 45
Van, Elise 92
Verhoeven, Harry 88
Vohra, Neharika 99
Vos, Claske 33
Warnakulasooriya, Pavithra Harshani 80
Webster, Joseph 7
Wellek, Sophia 84
Wautich, Amber 3
Yadav, Vanita 94
Zang|, Veronika 15
Zijp, Dick 12, 17
Zuckerman, Charles. P.H 8

20



Keyword Index

Keyword S.No
Aesthetics of Humour 12
African Countries 88
Agricultural System 92
Al-Queda 87
Ambiguity 6
Bangladesh 73
Bilateral Investment Treaties 45
Black Atlantic 22
Bollywood 29
Bosnia and Herzegovina 2
Brutal Examination 83
Business Development 52,99
Capital Account 38
Capitalism 66, 74
Central and State Libraries 55
Child Budgeting System 50
China Economic Policies 88
Cinema 26
Cinematic Itineraries 29
Cold Money 46
Colonial Hierarchies 90
Comic Complexity 13
Computing Technologies 11,70

21



Covid-19

Creative Europe Programme
Critical Comedy

Dairy Sector

Democracy

Desires and Dilemmas
Developing Countries
Development Socialism
Dutch Spirit

Econometric Analysis
Economic System
Entertainment Industry
Entrepreneurial Competence
Entrepreneurial Self-efficacy
Entrepreneurship
Envisioning Socialism
European Culture

Expat Anxieties
Extraterritorial Activities
Fiction

Film Tourism

Financial Crisis-2001

Firm Ownership

First Lady

Football

Foreign Direct Investment (FDI)

94,

79

33

17

36

71

21

39

65

10

78

74

20

93

98

99

64

33

24

58

32

32

37

82

31

22

41, 44, 45, 46



Foreign Policies

Free Trade Agreement
Gay- Law

Gender Discrimination
Genesis Formation
Global Care Economies
Global Value Chain
Gross Domestic Product
Growth Accelerations
Havana- Cuba

Historic Martial

History of Immigration
Household Production
Human Bodies

Human Capitals

Human Development

Humane Entrepreneurship

Import Exports of Goods
India

Indian States

Indian Sufi

Indonesia

Information Technology
Intra Industries

Iran

Israel

23

47, 84, 10,

85

36

61

48

43

49

81

11

76

27

69

39

69

97

42

81

52

82

51

86

86



Kincentric Community

Lockdown- Economic Activities

Macro Economics
Malaysia
Marginalised ldentities
Mastodon

Material Culture
Measured Variables
Media Technologies
Medical Industries
Memoir

Mexico

Middle-class Women
Migration

Mission

Motherland

Mughal Grave
Multi-Method Study
Music Consumption
Music Festival

Music Industry
Music Streaming Era
Nation as Commodity
National Museum
Native Wrestling

Negotiated Coordination

24

19,

72

63

42

51

14

34

19

95

47

25

49

26

54

96

34

89

94

30

30

18

18

31

27

90

62



Non-farm Employment
North China

Nostalgic Commodity
Nuclear Medicine Research
Nuclear Treaty

Orphaned Children
Pakistan
Parables of Alliance
Parental Vaccine Hesitancy
Paediatric Hospita
Performing Arts

Planning Guidance

Political Aesthetic

Political System

Politics
Politics of Community
Politics of Humour

Post Covid-19
Post-liberation
Prefigurative Politics
Presidential Election
Professional Wrestling
Protagonistic Planned Socialism
Punk

Racial Diversity

Rangoon

25

40,

16,

53

20

56

86

91

91

59

80

28

93

13

75

12

17

15

43

73

14

60

35

66

25

35

89



Rationalisation

Real Exchange Rate
Reproductive Labour
Richard Nixon (1913-94)
Russian Military
Scheduled Caste
Second World War
Sexual Identities
Side Effects

Social Anthropology
Social Enterprise
Social Entrepreneurship
Social Metabolism
Social Solidarity
Socialist Democracy
Socialist Planning
South Africa

South Asia

South Korea

Sri Lanka

Street Art

Superhero

Systemic Socialism
Taliban Alliance
Textiles Factory

Theology

26

77

40

72

85

83

48

15

97

96

95

71

62

70

24

78

60

80

23

23

68

87

92



Turkish

United State of America
Universities Libraries
Urbanization

Uttar Pradesh
Venture Intentions
Vladimir Putin 1952-
War Effect

War- Russia Ukraine
Water Conflict

Work Emancipation

Zondag Met Lubach

kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk
*kkkkkkkkkkk

*kkkk

27

37
58
55, 57
53
47
98

85

83, 84

67

16



